£250 Site Credit

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
Abbie Cruickshanks 62 Robbie Wilson 110 Laura Hampton
6 Martyn Forrester 63 Joanne Watters 111 Martyn Forrester
10 Chloe Watt 65 Robbie Wilson 112 Chloe Watt
12 Clare Scott 66 Erin-louise Barr 113 Matthew Wright
13 Alison Cord 67 Stacie Patterson 114 Wendy Forrester
15 Lesley Brackenridge 68 Stacie Patterson 118 Cheryl Anderson
17 Ami Mccarle 69 Chelsie Simpson 120 Susan Wright
18 Wendy Forrester 70 Megan Collins 121 Amanda Mill
19 Ellaina Mcfarlane 73 Heather Fotheringham 123 Amanda Ritchie
22 Carina Tanner 76 Martyn Forrester 126 Hayleigh Whittet
23 Chloe Watt 79 Martin Lile 127 Matthew Wright
27 Steven Irvine 80 Laura Hampton 128 Ed Stapley
32 Erin-louise Barr 81 Cheryl Anderson 129 Charlotte Gray
33 Amanda Ritchie 82 Jenny Thom 130 Nicola Welsh
34 Hayleigh Whittet 83 Rebecca Connor 135 Cheryl Anderson
35 Clare Scott 84 Megan Collins 137 Clare Scott
37 Chelsea Duncan 85 Donna Taylor 138 Donna Taylor
38 Wendy Forrester 86 Megan Collins 140 Dee Clark
39 Hayley Downie 87 Chloe Watt 142 Rebecca Connor
40 Nicole Borthwick 89 Chelsie Simpson 143 Megan Collins
42 Nadir Tufail 91 Hayleigh Whittet 144 Lucy Smith
44 Wendy Forrester 92 Catherine Curran 146 Megan Ramsay
45 Amy Wishart 95 Nadir Tufail 147 Martyn Forrester
46 Hayley Downie 96 Hayleigh Whittet 149 Nadia Connor
47 Catherine Curran 97 Nicole Borthwick 151 Lucy Smith
49 Erin-louise Barr 98 Wendy Forrester 152 Abbie Cruickshanks
53 Clare Scott 99 Stacie Patterson 153 Nicola Welsh
54 Danielle Duncan 100 Stacie Patterson 154 Hayleigh Whittet
55 Dee Clark 101 Lesley Ross 155 Matthew Wilson
58 Stacie Patterson 104 Clare Scott 156 Stacie Patterson
59 Laura Hampton 106 Wendy Forrester 159 Martyn Forrester
61 Alison Cord 108 Abbie Cruickshanks 165 Katie Bruce

Total: 319 « Draw: February 22, 2026 8:30 pm Page 1 of 4




£250 Site Credit

Ticket No.

166
167
168
170
171
172
173
174
181
182
183
184
185
186
188
189
190
191
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
203
205
207
209
210

Total: 319

Name

Alison Cord
Donna Taylor
Stacie Patterson
Ami Mccarle
Nicole Borthwick
Megan Collins
Nadir Tufail
Alison Zerouk
Matthew Wilson
Megan Collins
Chelsea Duncan
Wendy Forrester
Chelsea Duncan
Nadia Connor
Jody Mccumiskey
Hayley Downie
Donna Paterson
Jody Mccumiskey
Nicole Borthwick
Nadir Tufail
Tracey Cree
Julie Lowe
Taylor Lawson
Donna Taylor
Clare Scott
Taylor Lawson
Nicole Borthwick
Taylor Lawson
Andrew Gray
Megan Collins
Martin Lile
Hayleigh Whittet

Draw: February 22, 2026 8:30 pm

Ticket No.

211
212
213
214
215
216
217
219
220
223
224
225
227
228
230
233
234
235
236
237
238
240
241
242
244
245
246
248
249
251
253
254

Name

Danielle Duncan
Dee Clark
Nicole Borthwick
Stacie Patterson
Nadir Tufail
Chelsie Simpson
Nicola Welsh
Nadia Connor
Nicole Borthwick
Alison Zerouk
Martin Lile
Vivien Williamson
Charlotte Gray
Ellaina Mcfarlane
Nicole Borthwick
Hayleigh Whittet
Ashley Douglas
Karen Watt
Megan Ramsay
Ellaina Mcfarlane
Lesley Ross
Chloe Watt
Alison Zerouk
Catherine Curran
Amy Mcconnell
Stacie Patterson
Latasha Spedding
Alison Cord
Chloe Watt
Amy Wishart
Alison Stewart

Martyn Forrester

Ticket No.

255
256
257
258
259
262
264
265
266
267
268
270
272
274
275
276
277
278
280
281
282
283
284
288
289
290
292
293
295
296
297
301

Name

Susan Wright
Rebecca Connor
Lesley Ross
Amanda Ritchie
Susan Wright
Alison Zerouk
Ami Mccarle
Carina Tanner
Robbie Wilson
Sarah Guilar
Ed Stapley
Ed Stapley
Sarah Guilar
Carina Tanner
Donna Taylor
Ashley Douglas
Hayley Downie
Alison Stewart
Latasha Spedding
Susan Wright
Rebecca Connor
Clare Scott
Martyn Forrester
Stacie Patterson
Katie Bruce
Tracey Cree
Clare Scott
Taylor Lawson
Hayley Downie
Wendy Forrester
Clare Scott
Amy Wishart

Page 2 of 4




Ticket No.

302
305
306
308
310
312
313
317
318
320
323
324
325
326
327
329
330
331
335
336
337
339
340
341
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Total: 319

Name

Hayleigh Whittet
Joanne Watters
Charlotte Gray
Stacie Patterson
Taylor Lawson
Matthew Wright
Hayley Downie
Dee Clark
Sarah Guilar
Abbie Cruickshanks
Nicola Welsh
Abbie Cruickshanks
Amanda Ritchie
Megan Ramsay
Donna Paterson
Rebecca Connor
Robbie Wilson
Hayleigh Whittet
Tracey Cree
Donna Paterson
Ashley Anderson
Donna Paterson
Martin Lile
Catherine Curran
Clare Scott
Alison Zerouk
Nadia Connor
Erin-louise Barr
Ashley Douglas
Erin-louise Barr
Lesley Ross

Julie Lowe

Draw: February 22, 2026 8:30 pm

Ticket No.

351
352
353
354
355
356
357
360
361
362
364
365
366
367
368
370
371
374
376
378
379
380
381
382
384
386
387
388
389
391
392
393

Name

Wendy Forrester
Angela Redford
Martin Lile
Matthew Wilson
Martyn Forrester
Katie Bruce
Hayleigh Whittet
Katie Bruce
Megan Ramsay
Jody Mccumiskey
Megan Ramsay
Hayleigh Whittet
Charlotte Gray
Martin Lile
Taylor Lawson
Sarah Guilar
Katie Bruce
Chloe Watt
Lucy Smith
Stacie Patterson
Robbie Wilson
Carina Tanner
Lucy Smith
Sarah Guilar
Latasha Spedding
Nicole Borthwick
Chelsie Simpson
Wendy Forrester
Chelsea Duncan
Susan Wright
Cheryl Anderson

Jenny Thom

Ticket No.

394
396
398
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
410
411
414
415
416
418
419
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
433
434

£250 Site Credit

Name

Donna Paterson
Laura Hampton
Wendy Forrester
Nicole Borthwick
Hayleigh Whittet
Martyn Forrester
Dee Clark
Cheryl Anderson
Chloe Watt
Nicole Borthwick
Danielle Duncan
Stacie Patterson
Stacie Patterson
Latasha Spedding
Jody Mccumiskey
Nicole Borthwick
Jenny Thom
Lesley Brackenridge
Jody Mccumiskey
Nadia Connor
Alison Cord
Matthew Wilson
Amanda Ritchie
Ed Stapley
Ashley Douglas
Ashley Douglas
Carina Tanner
Megan Collins
Latasha Spedding
Matthew Wright
Ellaina Mcfarlane
Hayleigh Whittet

Page 3 of 4



£250 Site Credit

Ticket No. Name
435 Joanne Watters
436 Amy Wishart
437 Laura Hampton
438 Hayley Downie
439 Hayleigh Whittet
440 Danielle Duncan
441 Amy Wishart
442 Matthew Wilson
443 Ed Stapley
444 Hayleigh Whittet
445 Jill Paterson
447 Joanne Watters
449 Ami Mccarle
450 Ellaina Mcfarlane
451 Stacie Patterson
452 Charlotte Gray
453 Chloe Watt
454 Nadia Connor
455 Chloe Watt
456 Martin Lile
457 Martyn Forrester
460 Heather Fotheringham
461 Danielle Duncan
462 Martin Lile
463 Joanne Watters
465 Lucy Smith
467 Chloe Watt
468 Catherine Curran
469 Wendy Forrester
472 Wendy Forrester
474 Hayley Downie

Total: 319 « Draw: February 22, 2026 8:30 pm Page 4 of 4




