

Ticket No.	Name
1	Abbie Cruickshanks
6	Martyn Forrester
10	Chloe Watt
12	Clare Scott
13	Alison Cord
15	Lesley Brackenridge
17	Ami Mccarle
18	Wendy Forrester
19	Ellaina Mcfarlane
22	Carina Tanner
23	Chloe Watt
27	Steven Irvine
32	Erin-louise Barr
33	Amanda Ritchie
34	Hayleigh Whittet
35	Clare Scott
37	Chelsea Duncan
38	Wendy Forrester
39	Hayley Downie
40	Nicole Borthwick
42	Nadir Tufail
44	Wendy Forrester
45	Amy Wishart
46	Hayley Downie
47	Catherine Curran
49	Erin-louise Barr
53	Clare Scott
54	Danielle Duncan
55	Dee Clark
58	Stacie Patterson
59	Laura Hampton
61	Alison Cord

Ticket No.	Name
62	Robbie Wilson
63	Joanne Watters
65	Robbie Wilson
66	Erin-louise Barr
67	Stacie Patterson
68	Stacie Patterson
69	Chelsie Simpson
70	Megan Collins
73	Heather Fotheringham
76	Martyn Forrester
79	Martin Lile
80	Laura Hampton
81	Cheryl Anderson
82	Jenny Thom
83	Rebecca Connor
84	Megan Collins
85	Donna Taylor
86	Megan Collins
87	Chloe Watt
89	Chelsie Simpson
91	Hayleigh Whittet
92	Catherine Curran
95	Nadir Tufail
96	Hayleigh Whittet
97	Nicole Borthwick
98	Wendy Forrester
99	Stacie Patterson
100	Stacie Patterson
101	Lesley Ross
104	Clare Scott
106	Wendy Forrester
108	Abbie Cruickshanks

Ticket No.	Name
110	Laura Hampton
111	Martyn Forrester
112	Chloe Watt
113	Matthew Wright
114	Wendy Forrester
118	Cheryl Anderson
120	Susan Wright
121	Amanda Mill
123	Amanda Ritchie
126	Hayleigh Whittet
127	Matthew Wright
128	Ed Stapley
129	Charlotte Gray
130	Nicola Welsh
135	Cheryl Anderson
137	Clare Scott
138	Donna Taylor
140	Dee Clark
142	Rebecca Connor
143	Megan Collins
144	Lucy Smith
146	Megan Ramsay
147	Martyn Forrester
149	Nadia Connor
151	Lucy Smith
152	Abbie Cruickshanks
153	Nicola Welsh
154	Hayleigh Whittet
155	Matthew Wilson
156	Stacie Patterson
159	Martyn Forrester
165	Katie Bruce

Ticket No.	Name
166	Alison Cord
167	Donna Taylor
168	Stacie Patterson
170	Ami Mccarle
171	Nicole Borthwick
172	Megan Collins
173	Nadir Tufail
174	Alison Zerouk
181	Matthew Wilson
182	Megan Collins
183	Chelsea Duncan
184	Wendy Forrester
185	Chelsea Duncan
186	Nadia Connor
188	Jody Mccumiskey
189	Hayley Downie
190	Donna Paterson
191	Jody Mccumiskey
193	Nicole Borthwick
194	Nadir Tufail
195	Tracey Cree
196	Julie Lowe
197	Taylor Lawson
198	Donna Taylor
199	Clare Scott
200	Taylor Lawson
201	Nicole Borthwick
203	Taylor Lawson
205	Andrew Gray
207	Megan Collins
209	Martin Lile
210	Hayleigh Whittet

Ticket No.	Name
211	Danielle Duncan
212	Dee Clark
213	Nicole Borthwick
214	Stacie Patterson
215	Nadir Tufail
216	Chelsie Simpson
217	Nicola Welsh
219	Nadia Connor
220	Nicole Borthwick
223	Alison Zerouk
224	Martin Lile
225	Vivien Williamson
227	Charlotte Gray
228	Ellaina Mcfarlane
230	Nicole Borthwick
233	Hayleigh Whittet
234	Ashley Douglas
235	Karen Watt
236	Megan Ramsay
237	Ellaina Mcfarlane
238	Lesley Ross
240	Chloe Watt
241	Alison Zerouk
242	Catherine Curran
244	Amy Mcconnell
245	Stacie Patterson
246	Latasha Spedding
248	Alison Cord
249	Chloe Watt
251	Amy Wishart
253	Alison Stewart
254	Martyn Forrester

Ticket No.	Name
255	Susan Wright
256	Rebecca Connor
257	Lesley Ross
258	Amanda Ritchie
259	Susan Wright
262	Alison Zerouk
264	Ami Mccarle
265	Carina Tanner
266	Robbie Wilson
267	Sarah Guilar
268	Ed Stapley
270	Ed Stapley
272	Sarah Guilar
274	Carina Tanner
275	Donna Taylor
276	Ashley Douglas
277	Hayley Downie
278	Alison Stewart
280	Latasha Spedding
281	Susan Wright
282	Rebecca Connor
283	Clare Scott
284	Martyn Forrester
288	Stacie Patterson
289	Katie Bruce
290	Tracey Cree
292	Clare Scott
293	Taylor Lawson
295	Hayley Downie
296	Wendy Forrester
297	Clare Scott
301	Amy Wishart

Ticket No.	Name
302	Hayleigh Whittet
305	Joanne Watters
306	Charlotte Gray
308	Stacie Patterson
310	Taylor Lawson
312	Matthew Wright
313	Hayley Downie
317	Dee Clark
318	Sarah Guilar
320	Abbie Cruickshanks
323	Nicola Welsh
324	Abbie Cruickshanks
325	Amanda Ritchie
326	Megan Ramsay
327	Donna Paterson
329	Rebecca Connor
330	Robbie Wilson
331	Hayleigh Whittet
335	Tracey Cree
336	Donna Paterson
337	Ashley Anderson
339	Donna Paterson
340	Martin Lile
341	Catherine Curran
343	Clare Scott
344	Alison Zerouk
345	Nadia Connor
346	Erin-louise Barr
347	Ashley Douglas
348	Erin-louise Barr
349	Lesley Ross
350	Julie Lowe

Ticket No.	Name
351	Wendy Forrester
352	Angela Redford
353	Martin Lile
354	Matthew Wilson
355	Martyn Forrester
356	Katie Bruce
357	Hayleigh Whittet
360	Katie Bruce
361	Megan Ramsay
362	Jody Mccumiskey
364	Megan Ramsay
365	Hayleigh Whittet
366	Charlotte Gray
367	Martin Lile
368	Taylor Lawson
370	Sarah Guilar
371	Katie Bruce
374	Chloe Watt
376	Lucy Smith
378	Stacie Patterson
379	Robbie Wilson
380	Carina Tanner
381	Lucy Smith
382	Sarah Guilar
384	Latasha Spedding
386	Nicole Borthwick
387	Chelsie Simpson
388	Wendy Forrester
389	Chelsea Duncan
391	Susan Wright
392	Cheryl Anderson
393	Jenny Thom

Ticket No.	Name
394	Donna Paterson
396	Laura Hampton
398	Wendy Forrester
400	Nicole Borthwick
401	Hayleigh Whittet
402	Martyn Forrester
403	Dee Clark
404	Cheryl Anderson
405	Chloe Watt
406	Nicole Borthwick
407	Danielle Duncan
408	Stacie Patterson
410	Stacie Patterson
411	Latasha Spedding
414	Jody Mccumiskey
415	Nicole Borthwick
416	Jenny Thom
418	Lesley Brackenridge
419	Jody Mccumiskey
421	Nadia Connor
422	Alison Cord
423	Matthew Wilson
424	Amanda Ritchie
425	Ed Stapley
426	Ashley Douglas
427	Ashley Douglas
428	Carina Tanner
429	Megan Collins
430	Latasha Spedding
431	Matthew Wright
433	Ellaina Mcfarlane
434	Hayleigh Whittet

Ticket No.	Name
435	Joanne Watters
436	Amy Wishart
437	Laura Hampton
438	Hayley Downie
439	Hayleigh Whittet
440	Danielle Duncan
441	Amy Wishart
442	Matthew Wilson
443	Ed Stapley
444	Hayleigh Whittet
445	Jill Paterson
447	Joanne Watters
449	Ami Mccarle
450	Ellaina Mcfarlane
451	Stacie Patterson
452	Charlotte Gray
453	Chloe Watt
454	Nadia Connor
455	Chloe Watt
456	Martin Lile
457	Martyn Forrester
460	Heather Fotheringham
461	Danielle Duncan
462	Martin Lile
463	Joanne Watters
465	Lucy Smith
467	Chloe Watt
468	Catherine Curran
469	Wendy Forrester
472	Wendy Forrester
474	Hayley Downie